
1.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT                                    TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

16.10.2023 Monday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Acromegaly Fatih Özdener MED3005 SACONF

16.10.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Acromegaly Fatih Özdener MED3005 SACONF

16.10.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Acromegaly Fatih Özdener MED3005 SACONF

16.10.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Acromegaly Fatih Özdener MED3005 SACONF

16.10.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Genetics Genetic Testing for childhood disorders Timuçin Avşar MED3005 SACONF

16.10.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45
 Clinical Skills 

Preparing to initiate an intravenous infusion and blood 

transfusion / Group A3
Demet Koç 

MED3005

16.10.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40
 Clinical Skills 

Preparing to initiate an intravenous infusion and blood 

transfusion  / Group A2
Demet Koç 

MED3005

16.10.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35
 Clinical Skills

 Preparing to initiate an intravenous infusion and blood 

transfusion / Group A1
Demet Koç 

MED3005

16.10.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 MED3005

16.10.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25 MED3005

17.10.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pathology Growth and development Ahmet Midi MED3005 SACONF

17.10.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pathology Growth and development Ahmet Midi MED3005 SACONF

17.10.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pathology Growth and development Ahmet Midi MED3005 SACONF

17.10.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Biochemistry Screening programs in childhood

Özlem Unay 

Demirel MED3005 SACONF

17.10.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Biochemistry Screening programs in childhood

Özlem Unay 

Demirel MED3005 SACONF

17.10.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Evidence Based Medicine and Statistics
T-Test, Mann Whitney test

Hüseyin Tunç MED3005 SACONF

17.10.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Evidence Based Medicine and Statistics
T-Test, Mann Whitney test

Hüseyin Tunç MED3005 SACONF

17.10.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Clinical Microbiology Skin and Soft tissue  Infections Gülden Çelik MED3005 SACONF

17.10.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Clinical Microbiology Superficial Mycoses/Dermatophytes Gülden Çelik MED3005 SACONF

17.10.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 MED3005 SACONF

18.10.2023 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Growth retardation and hypogonadism Zülfiye Gül MED3005 SACONF

18.10.2023 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Growth retardation and hypogonadism Zülfiye Gül MED3005 SACONF

18.10.2023 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Growth retardation and hypogonadism Zülfiye Gül MED3005 SACONF

18.10.2023 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Growth retardation and hypogonadism Zülfiye Gül MED3005 SACONF

18.10.2023 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Growth retardation and hypogonadism Zülfiye Gül MED3005 SACONF

18.10.2023 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Research Methodology Introduction to Epidemiology 

Sebahat Dilek 

Torun MED3005 SACONF

18.10.2023 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Research Methodology The Epidemiological Approach to Causation 

Sebahat Dilek 

Torun MED3005 SACONF

18.10.2023 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Research Methodology The Epidemiological Approach to Causation 

Sebahat Dilek 

Torun MED3005 SACONF

18.10.2023 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 MED3005

18.10.2023 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 MED3005

19.10.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40
MED3005

SACONF

19.10.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35
MED3005

SACONF

19.10.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Microbiology Zoonotic Infections Orhan Cem Aktepe
MED3005

SACONF

19.10.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Microbiology CNS infections Orhan Cem Aktepe
MED3005

SACONF

19.10.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Microbiology Nosocomial Infections Rabia C.Sarınoğlu
MED3005

SACONF

19.10.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Clinical Physiology Excess of Growth Hormone Sema Tulay Köz
MED3005

SACONF

19.10.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Clinical Physiology Excess of Growth Hormone Sema Tulay Köz
MED3005

SACONF

Study Time

Study Time

Week 4: INFECTİOUS DISEASES 

Week 5: GENERAL PEDIATRICS

CLINICAL SKILLS 

LAB

Study Time

Study Time

YEAR 3-2nd BLOCK 

(MED3005) Integration of Basic Sciences to Clinical Medicine II, October 16 -Nov. 17, 2023

PEDIATRICS

Week 1: GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

Week 2: RESPIRATORY SYSTEM 

Week 3: CARDIOVASCULAR AND HEMATOLOGICAL DISEASES



19.10.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35
MED3005

19.10.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30
MED3005

19.10.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25
MED3005

20.10.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40 MED3005

20.10.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35 MED3005

20.10.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30 MED3005

20.10.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25 MED3005

20.10.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20 MED3005

20.10.2023 Friday MED3005

20.10.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45 MED3005

20.10.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40 MED3005

20.10.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35 MED3005

20.10.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30 MED3005

20.10.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25 MED3005

2.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

23.10.2023 Monday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Cardiogenic shock Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

23.10.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Cardiogenic shock Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

23.10.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Cardiogenic shock Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

23.10.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Cardiogenic shock Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

23.10.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Genetics Genetic testing for childhood disorders Timuçin Avşar
MED3005

SACONF

23.10.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45
MED3005

23.10.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40
MED3005

23.10.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35
MED3005

SB115

23.10.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30
MED3005

SB116

23.10.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25
MED3005

24.10.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pathology Respiratory diseases Ahmet Midi
MED3005

SACONF

24.10.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pathology Respiratory diseases Ahmet Midi
MED3005

SACONF

24.10.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pathology Respiratory diseases Ahmet Midi
MED3005

SACONF

24.10.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Biochemistry Cystic Fibrosis

Özlem Unay 

Demirel
MED3005

SACONF

24.10.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Biochemistry Cystic Fibrosis

Özlem Unay 

Demirel
MED3005

SACONF

24.10.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Infective Endocarditis Zülfiye Gül
MED3005

SACONF

24.10.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Infective Endocarditis Zülfiye Gül
MED3005

SACONF

24.10.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Infective Endocarditis Zülfiye Gül
MED3005

SACONF

24.10.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Infective Endocarditis Zülfiye Gül
MED3005

SACONF

24.10.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Infective Endocarditis Zülfiye Gül
MED3005

SACONF

25.10.2023 Wednesday 08:00-08:40
MED3005

25.10.2023 Wednesday 08:55-09:35
MED3005

25.10.2023 Wednesday 09:50-10:30
MED3005

SB115

25.10.2023 Wednesday 10:45-11:25
MED3005

SB116

25.10.2023 Wednesday 11:40-12:20
MED3005

25.10.2023 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Research Methodology Descriptive Studies (Case report, case series, ecologic studies) Melike Yavuz
MED3005

SACONF

25.10.2023 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Research Methodology Cross-Sectional Studies Melike Yavuz
MED3005

SACONF

25.10.2023 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Research Methodology Cross-Sectional Studies Melike Yavuz
MED3005

SACONF

25.10.2023 Wednesday 15:50-16:30
MED3005

25.10.2023 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 MED3005

PBL/  GROUP B3,4                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Clinical Observation in Göztepe MP hospital (Group A,B)

 Fatih Özdener, 

Cüneyd Parlayan,

Mehmet Ozansoy, 

Melike Yavuz, 

Study Time

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

PBL/  GROUP B 3,4                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Clinical Observation in Göztepe MP hospital(Group A, B)

Fatih Özdener, 

Cüneyd Parlayan,

Mehmet Ozansoy, 

Melike Yavuz, 

ELECTIVE COURSES



26.10.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40
MED3005

SACONF

26.10.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Histology

Histological and embryological approach to respiratory distress 

syndrome Yasemin Canıllıoğlu
MED3005

SACONF

26.10.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Histology

Histological and embryological approach to respiratory distress 

syndrome Yasemin Canıllıoğlu
MED3005

SACONF

26.10.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Microbiology Hepatitis viruses-1 Gülden Çelik
MED3005

SACONF

26.10.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Microbiology Hepatitis viruses-2 Gülden Çelik
MED3005

SACONF

26.10.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Clinical Microbiology Hepatitis viruses-3 Gülden Çelik
MED3005

SACONF

26.10.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40
MED3005

SACONF

26.10.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35

26.10.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

26.10.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

27.10.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

27.10.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

27.10.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

27.10.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25

27.10.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20

27.10.2023 Friday

27.10.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45

27.10.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40

27.10.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

27.10.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

27.10.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

3.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

30.10.2023 Monday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

30.10.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

30.10.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

30.10.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

30.10.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

30.10.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45
 Clinical Skills

Preparing to initiate an intravenous infusion  and blood 

transfusion/ Group B1
Demet Koç MED3005

30.10.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40
 Clinical Skills 

Preparing to initiate an intravenous infusion and blood 

transfusion / Group B2
Demet Koç MED3005

30.10.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35
 Clinical Skills 

 Preparing to initiate an intravenous infusion and blood 

transfusion / Group B3
Demet Koç MED3005

30.10.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30
 Clinical Skills 

 Preparing to initiate an intravenous infusion and blood 

transfusion/ Group B4
Demet Koç MED3005

30.10.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25
MED3005

31.10.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 Evidence Based Medicine and Statistics ANOVA,  Kruskal-Wallis tests Hüseyin Tunç
MED3005

SACONF

31.10.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Evidence Based Medicine and Statistics ANOVA,  Kruskal-Wallis tests Hüseyin Tunç
MED3005

SACONF

31.10.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pathology Cardiovascular and hematological diseases Ahmet Midi
MED3005

SACONF

31.10.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pathology Cardiovascular and hematological diseases Ahmet Midi
MED3005

SACONF

31.10.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pathology Cardiovascular and hematological diseases Ahmet Midi
MED3005

SACONF

31.10.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Public Health Chidlhood Screening program in Turkey Melike Yavuz
MED3005

SACONF

31.10.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Public Health Chidlhood Screening program in Turkey Melike Yavuz
MED3005

SACONF

31.10.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 MED3005 SACONF

31.10.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 MED3005 SACONF

31.10.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 MED3005 SACONF

1.11.2023 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Human Immunodefficiency Virus Infection Zülfiye Gül
MED3005

SACONF

1.11.2023 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Human Immunodefficiency Virus Infection Zülfiye Gül
MED3005

SACONF

1.11.2023 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Human Immunodefficiency Virus Infection Zülfiye Gül
MED3005

SACONF

ELECTIVE COURSES

CLINICAL SKILLS 

LAB

Study Time

Study Time

Study Time

Study Time

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES



1.11.2023 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Human Immunodefficiency Virus Infection Zülfiye Gül
MED3005

SACONF

1.11.2023 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Human Immunodefficiency Virus Infection Zülfiye Gül
MED3005

SACONF

1.11.2023 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Research Methodology Case-Control Studies 

Sebahat Dilek 

Torun
MED3005

SACONF

1.11.2023 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Research Methodology Case-Control Studies 

Sebahat Dilek 

Torun
MED3005

SACONF

1.11.2023 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Research Methodology Cohort Studies 

Sebahat Dilek 

Torun
MED3005

SACONF

1.11.2023 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Research Methodology Cohort Studies 

Sebahat Dilek 

Torun
MED3005

SACONF

1.11.2023 Wednesday 16:45-17:25
MED3005

SACONF

2.11.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40
MED3005

MP Hospital

2.11.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35 MED3005 MP Hospital

2.11.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30
MED3005

MP Hospital

2.11.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25
MED3005

MP Hospital

2.11.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20
MED3005

MP Hospital

2.11.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45
MED3005

SACONF

2.11.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 MED3005 SACONF

2.11.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35
MED3005

2.11.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30
MED3005

2.11.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25
MED3005

3.11.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

3.11.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

3.11.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

3.11.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25

3.11.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20

3.11.2023 Friday

3.11.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45

3.11.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40

3.11.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

3.11.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

3.11.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

4.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

6.11.2023 Monday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Urinary tract infection Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

6.11.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Urinary tract infection Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

6.11.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Urinary tract infection Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

6.11.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Urinary tract infection Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

6.11.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Urinary tract infection Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

6.11.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45
MED3005

6.11.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40
MED3005

PBL/SACONF

6.11.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35
MED3005

PBL/SB115

6.11.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30
MED3005

PBL/SB116

6.11.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25
MED3005

7.11.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pathology Infectious diseases Özlem Yapıcıer
MED3005

SACONF

7.11.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pathology Infectious diseases Özlem Yapıcıer
MED3005

SACONF

7.11.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pathology Infectious diseases Özlem Yapıcıer
MED3005

SACONF

7.11.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Biochemistry
Gastroenteritis

Özlem Ünay 

Demirel
MED3005

SACONF

7.11.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Biochemistry
Gastroenteritis

Özlem Ünay 

Demirel
MED3005

SACONF

7.11.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Hematopoietic Cell Transplantation Zülfiye Gül
MED3005

SACONF

7.11.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Hematopoietic Cell Transplantation Zülfiye Gül
MED3005

SACONF

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

PBL/  GROUP A                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Clinical Observation in Göztepe MP hospital (Group B)

Kevser Erol, Rabia 

Can Sarinoglu, 

Seyda İgnak Tarlığ, 

Zülfiye Gül, Sema 

Tulay Köz

Study Time

Independent time/ Clinical Observation in Göztepe MP hospital

Study Time

ELECTIVE COURSES



7.11.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Hematopoietic Cell Transplantation Zülfiye Gül
MED3005

SACONF

7.11.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Hematopoietic Cell Transplantation Zülfiye Gül
MED3005

SACONF

7.11.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Hematopoietic Cell Transplantation Zülfiye Gül
MED3005

SACONF

8.11.2023 Wednesday 08:00-08:40
MED3005

8.11.2023 Wednesday 08:55-09:35
MED3005

PBL/SACONF

8.11.2023 Wednesday 09:50-10:30
MED3005

PBL/SB115

8.11.2023 Wednesday 10:45-11:25
MED3005

PBL/SB116

8.11.2023 Wednesday 11:40-12:20
MED3005

8.11.2023 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Research Methodology Experimental Studies, Randomized Controlled Studies  
Melike Yavuz MED3005

SACONF

8.11.2023 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Research Methodology Experimental Studies, Randomized Controlled Studies  
Melike Yavuz MED3005

SACONF

8.11.2023 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Research Methodology Drug studies Phase 1,2,3,4
Fatih Özdener MED3005

SACONF

8.11.2023 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Research Methodology Drug studies Phase 1,2,3,5
Fatih Özdener MED3005

8.11.2023 Wednesday 16:45-17:25
MED3005

9.11.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40
MED3005

SACONF

9.11.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35
MED3005

SACONF

9.11.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30 MED3005 SACONF

9.11.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Microbiology Common parasitosis-1 Sibel Ergüven
MED3005

SACONF

9.11.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Microbiology Common parasitosis-2 Sibel Ergüven
MED3005

SACONF

9.11.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 MED3005 SACONF

9.11.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 MED3005 SACONF

9.11.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35

9.11.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

9.11.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

10.11.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

10.11.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

10.11.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

10.11.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25

10.11.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20

10.11.2023 Friday

10.11.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45

10.11.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40

10.11.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

10.11.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

10.11.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

5.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

13.11.2022 Monday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Megaloblastic Anemia Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

13.11.2022 Monday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Megaloblastic Anemia Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

13.11.2022 Monday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Megaloblastic Anemia Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

13.11.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Megaloblastic Anemia Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

13.11.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Megaloblastic Anemia Fatih Özdener
MED3005

SACONF

13.11.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45
MED3005 MP Hospital

13.11.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40
MED3005 MP Hospital

13.11.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35
MED3005 MP Hospital

13.11.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30
MED3005 MP Hospital

13.11.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 MED3005 MP Hospital

14.11.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 MED3005 SACONF

14.11.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 MED3005 SACONF

14.11.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 MED3005 SACONF

14.11.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 MED3005 SACONF

ELECTIVE COURSES

Independent time/ Clinical Observation in Göztepe MP hospital

STUDY TIME

Study Time

Study Time

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

PBL/  GROUP A                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Clinical Observation in Göztepe MP hospital (Group B)

Kevser Erol, Rabia 

Can Sarinoglu, 

Seyda İgnak Tarlığ, 

Zülfiye Gül, Sema 

Tulay Köz

Study Time



14.11.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 MED3005 SACONF

14.11.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 MED3005 SACONF

14.11.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 MED3005 SACONF

14.11.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 MED3005 SACONF

14.11.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 MED3005 SACONF

14.11.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 MED3005 SACONF

15.11.2023 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 MED3005 SACONF

15.11.2023 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 MED3005 SACONF

15.11.2023 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 MED3005 SACONF

15.11.2023 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 MED3005 SACONF

15.11.2023 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 MED3005 SACONF

15.11.2023 Wednesday MED3005 SACONF

15.11.2023 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 MED3005 SACONF

15.11.2023 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 MED3005 SACONF

15.11.2023 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 MED3005 SACONF

15.11.2023 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 MED3005 SACONF

15.11.2023 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 MED3005 SACONF

16.11.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40

16.11.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35

16.11.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30

16.11.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25

16.11.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20

16.11.2023 Thursday

16.11.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45

16.11.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40

16.11.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35

16.11.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

16.11.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

17.11.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

17.11.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

17.11.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

17.11.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25

17.11.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20

17.11.2023 Friday

17.11.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45

17.11.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40

17.11.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

17.11.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

17.11.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

STUDY TIME

Block Exam&Evaluations E- exam Center

ELECTIVE COURSES

STUDY TIME


